Features
Applications
n Unidirectional ESD protection of
one line
n ESD protection up to 26 kV
n Low diode capacitance: Cd = 25 pF
n IEC 61000-4-2; level 4 (ESD)
n Low clamping voltage: VCL = 12 V

1
1J XY
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 UMW PESD5V0L1UA SOD-323 3000 Tape and reel
UMW PESD5V0L1UB 3000 Tape and reel
Marking code
1J
Z8 SOD-523
UMW PESD5V0L1UL XY SOD-882 10000 Tape andreel
www.umw-ic.com  5                                                      友台半导体有限公司
Z8
         UMW                               PESD5V0L1UA/UB/UL
R
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category: